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
Scr.porch off lr easy to conv.to study or TV rm. Incl:color
TV ant.in 3rd fl.br;GE refrig.&blt-in freezer;all w/w car-
peting. Mod.kit.w/pass-thru to porch. All new plumbing fixt.
& elec.sys. Completely modernized home. Dr chandelier not
incl.DO NOT SHOW BEFORE OPEN HOUSE. Jefferson,Mplwd,Col O,LS
Conv.23 Ridgewood Terr.,Mplwd. 9-2-2 5 brs $§2~;066‘47/7§ ¢
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#6499 4/17/70 Price Red. to $49,500 1970 Taxes $1,438.25
#6500 4/20/70 Sold by A. Harris.:No price given.

7/23/70 H.H. Selling price $45,000.




L.B: to office 10/17/68 $36,500

23 Ridgewood Terrace, Maplewood

Lot: 70 x 150

Stucco Colonial, comp. roof approx. 60 yrs.

lst: 3- side hall, l.r.w/fpl.,d.r.w/fpl., modern kit., lav.
open porch

2nd: L- L bedrooms., 2 tile baths both w/shower over tub

3rd: 1l- 1 bedroom, attic, closed stairs

Basment: toilet, laundry, outside entrance

Forced air:Gas

l- car garage

L.B: Jack 762-2L00

Owner: Gifford M. & Ellen 8. Uptegrove & 762-9188

Assess: land 6.6 bldg. 1l. 1968 tax $1,048.5L

Poss: Jan. 30,1969

Big rear stone floored screened porch

Kitchen has large Caloric gas range, double stainless steel

sink, formica counters. Hotpoint dushwasher

If owner not home,key w/L.B.

23 Ridgewood Terr.,Mplwd. 8-2-1 5 bedrms. $36,500



11/8/68 Owmer to office. Sold. 'f/M -/34 e,



9350 23 Ridgewood Torr,, Mplwd. $10,000 1

Sec 8-R#2570, For Rent Q@ $85 6,200 FHA
Bet. Ridgewood Rd., oming Ave, Q 6% Due 1956

Lot 70 x 180 x 70 Savings Investe
Stucco & Trust Cos,E.O.
lst = 4 - 2 1,r,, der., & kitchen g

2nd - 4 - bedrms & 1 bath L Onkee
3rd - 1 ~ bedrm Y /1436

Hot air; oil burner; full cellar, laundry & 1 bath
Two car garage, lighted

Listed ~ August 10, 1936, Expires - February 10, 1937,
L.B. =~ Oakes Brokerage Co,, 80 2~2080

Owner = G. M, Uptergrovej; house is furnished but owner
is away. Key with L.B. Owner on west coast; handle

all negotiations thru L.Bs Two open fireplaces,
Possession October 1st, 1936,

23 Ridegewood Terrace, Mplwd., © 1 2 HAOi1 $10.000
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akes Co - Broker - S,0, 2080 - 2081
S. L. Rose - ¢/o Oakes Co - owner ‘
Built 1910
One family - frame & stucco - colomial
lot - 70 x 180
ntg - $9,200 @67 held by private party

A ferms ‘- make offer

ﬁ‘fso —3/'3/14

1, 1924

292 Riderewood TETT .

“1s8t - 5 & sun parlor
2nd - 4 & bath
3rd - 1 & large attic & store room

hot air heat electricity
2 carx garage Tax - $225.,00
2 open fireplaces ' gas kitchen,

full servants bath in cellar,

New asphalt and asbestos roof.

New instanteneous hot water heater,

New electric wasking machine

Laundry tubs etc. in cellay

Mahogan; tr., comb grain pine flrs -ls'

(& 2nd f1

Manlewood 1.0-1 $15.000






03369~ 23 RIDGEWNOOD TERRACE, MAFPLENOOD

L ey

Board of Realtors of the Oranges and Maplewood Photo by George B. Biags, Inc.
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